Critical Link, LLC
www.CriticalLink.com  PROFIBUS Dev Kit
www.MityDSP.com  27 September 2012
 1 Copyright © 2007-2012, Critical Link LLC
FEATURES
 PROFIBUS Interface
o Certified by PI International
o Real-Time Linux Drivers

www.MityDSP.com  27 September 2012
 19 Copyright © 2007-2012, Critical Link LLC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Development Kits
The following table lists the orderable module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact your Critical
Link representative.
Table 13: Orderable Model Numbers
Development Kit
Model
Module Included
PROFIBUS
Support
LVDS/LCD
Support
80-000365 L138-FI-225-RC Yes Yes
80-000382 L138-FI-236-RL Yes Yes
80-000395 L138-FG-225-RC Yes Yes
80-000413 L138-DG-225-RI Yes Yes
80-000454 L138-DI-225-RI Yes Yes
80-000334 L138-FX-225-RC Yes No
80-000315 1808-FG-225-RC No Yes
80-000317 1808-FX-225-RC No No
80-000320 1810-DG-225-RC Yes Yes
80-000348 1810-DX-225-RC Yes No